ROTARY CLUB OF DEL MAR SUNSET SOIREE DONATION FORM

Thank you for your support of our charity event!

A high-resolution ad copy is helpful to recognize your business in our donor booklet and advance event advertising.

The 19th annual Sunset Soiree is **September 12**, **2023**. To receive maximum recognition for your participation, please either **mail** the completed form to:

Rotary Club of Del Mar PO Box 552 Del Mar, CA 92014

promotional expense. Check here

or email to Sharon Schendel: sharontherotarian@gmail.com by August 30, 2023



Trust, an IRC 501(c)(3) (EIN: 33-0102863). Company Name (as it should appear): Contact: Title: Address: City: _____ State: ____ Zip Code: _____ Telephone: ______ Fax: _____ Email: Signature: ITEM VALUE: \$ **ITEM DESCRIPTION:** Restrictions and/or expiration date on gift certificate*: Please check one: Certificate enclosed Merchandise will be delivered Merchandise attached Merchandise needs pickup *

Your business sponsorship of Rotary Club of Del Mar, an IRC 501(c)(4) organization, may be tax-deductible as a

instead to have your donation support the Rotary Club of Del Mar Foundation

*Rotary Contact: Sharon Schendel Phone: 858 717.1191 Email: sharontherotarian@gmail.com

**Return completed form by August 30, 2023

Rotary Motto: "SERVICE ABOVE SELF"

Please make a certificate

